Optional Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
High Energy Density / Lightweight / Compact DC to DC UPS & Power
Module
Protect your panel PC from electrical damage and greatly reduce the risk of losing data.
The UPS module serves as temporary power during a short break in power and allows a safe system shutdown
for longer periods of power loss.
LED Signal Table

31603-000073-RS Battery Pack; Li Ion; WELL DONE/WTE; EXIC021K1002; SAMSUNG; ICR18650-26J; 5200mAH; 14.52V;
4S2P; 466±10g; BAT-LI-4S2P5200; CCL; RoHS
Ordering Information
Selection Table for UPS Modules and Main Buffering Time
31603-000073-RS31603-000072-RS
Note: The backup time could be varied on different models or operating temperature.
AFOLUX PPC AUPS-A10 AUPS-A20 AUPS-B10 AUPS-B20
Under 50W solution
AFL3-W07A-BT (20W) 110min 110min 220min 220min
AFL3-08A-BT (30W) 75min 75min 150min 150min
AFL3-W10A-BT (33W) 70min 70min 140min 140min
AFL3-12A-BT (42W) 55min 55min 110min 110min
AFL3-W15A-BT (50W) 45min 45min 90min 90min
AFL3-W19A-AL (40W) 55min 55min 110min 110min
50W ~ 100W solution
AFL3-12C-ULT3 (58W) - - 75min 75min
AFL3-W15B-H81 (72W) - - 60min 60min
AFL3-W15C-ULT3 (68W) - - 65min 65min
AFL3-W19C-ULT3 (63W) - - 70min 70min
AFL3-W22C-ULT3 (65W) - - 70min 70min
Optional Peripherals-2019-V10
Optional Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
DC Power Cable (DC plug to mini DIN)